
 
 

2022 BC Summer Games Zone Selection Meets 

Zone 1: May 7, 2022 – BC Summer Games Zone 1 Selection Meet - Trail, BC 

Zone 2: May 6-7, 2022 – Dylan Armstrong Meet – Kamloops, BC 

Zone 3/4: May 7, 2022 – Jennifer Swan Memorial Meet – Abbotsford, BC (select events) 

Zone 3/4: May 22, 2022 – Universal Open Track & Field Meet – North Delta, BC (select events) 

Zone 5: May 7-8, 2022 – NorWesters Elementary Meet – Burnaby, BC  

Zone 6: May 28-29, 2022 – Elwood Wylie Memorial Meet – Nanaimo, BC 

Zone 7: May 19-20, 2022 – Smithers High School Zone Meet – Smithers, BC 

Zone 8: May 18-19, 2022 – North Central High School Zone Championships – Prince George, BC 

2022 BC Summer Games Zone Reps 

Zone 1: Steven Royer (East Kootenay Track & Field Club) - stevenroyer66@gmail.com 

Zone 2: Miriam Dziadyk (Kamloops Track & Field Club) -  mirimdziadyk@me.com 

Zone 3: Paul Trustham (Valley Royals Track & Field Club)-  paultrustham@telus.net 

Zone 4: Sabrina Nettey (Universal Athletics)- Sabrina.Nettey@bcathletics.org / Jasmine Gill (Universal 

Athletics)- jk09.gill@gmail.com 

Zone 5: Dawn Copping (NorWesters Track & Field Club)- dcopping@telus.net 

Zone 6: Makayla Mitchell (Nanaimo Track & Field Club) -  mak@makaylamitchell.com 

Zone 7: Haynes Dighton - dhaynes@citywest.ca 

Zone 8: Becky Whitehouse (Unattached BC)- beckywhitehouse@sd28.bc.ca 

BC Summer Games Athletics Leadership Team: 

Provincial Advisor: Debbie Foote (Valley Royals Track & Field Club) - dfoote@bflcanada.ca 

Assistant Provincial Advisor: Dawn Driver (Valley Royals Track & Field Club) - dawn_driver@hotmail.com 

Sport Chair: Elena Thomas (Prince George Track & Field Club) 

Assistant Sport Chair: Corine Masich (Prince George Track & Field Club) 

BC Athletics T&F Program Manager: Megann VanderVliet – megann.vandervliet@bcathletics.org 
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